

New American Funding Announces American West Development Newest Las Vegas Community

TUSTIN, CA, USA, May 5, 2014 /EINPresswire.com/ -- National Mortgage Lender New American Funding has been named Preferred Lender of <u>American West</u> Development, Inc. who will debut their newest residential community, Jones Crossing in Las Vegas, Nevada.

National Mortgage Lender New American Funding has been named Preferred Lender of American West Development, Inc. who will debut their newest residential community, Jones Crossing in Las Vegas, Nevada. This new community will serve the residents of Las Vegas by offering a variety of layouts, architectural styles and price points. American West prides itself on offering quality new housing that appeals to a wide range of buyers in the Las Vegas area.

The Greater Las Vegas Association of Realtors' President Elect, Heidi Kassama, was the guest speaker for the grand opening that was attended by numerous agents and customers at its celebration on April 24, 2014.

As a Preferred Lender, New American Funding is being recommended to the Jones Crossing Community homebuyers as a trusted source for their mortgage loans.

American West is a privately owned company that has been building homes in the Las Vegas Valley since 1984. American West is respected as one of the top 100 builders in America and is one of the nation's largest locally owned homebuilders, building over 78 communities in the Las Vegas Area.

For more information contact New American Funding's Area Manager <u>Chris Garza</u> at 702.203.0110.

About New American Funding

New American Funding is a Fannie Mae, Freddie Mac and Ginnie Mae Direct Seller/Servicer, FHA Direct Endorsement and VA Automatic mortgage lender with approximately 1,000 employees and a servicing portfolio of over \$4.5 billion. The company is licensed in multiple states across the nation, funds over \$300 million a month, and offers a variety of purchase home loan and refinance loan options, including, Conventional, FHA, Cash Out, Fixed Rate and Adjustable Rate Mortgages, VA, HARP 2.0, Jumbo, and Reverse Mortgages.

Press release courtesy of Online PR Media: http://bit.ly/1iQMCK6

Jennette Landrum New American Funding 1-800-450-2010 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/203311399

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2023 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.